Resultaten Mannen 7km

aantal deelnemers: 97

#

o B Bl B

Naam

Balis, Michael
Gesquiere, Charles
Kerremans, Sven Yves

Guillaume, Christophe Georges

Rosseels, Bram
Langendries, Niels

Van der Hoeven, Guy
Barrette, Ronny
Vangilbergen, Merijn
Vermaelen, Maarten
Rouffa, Jurgen
Vandenplas, Bente Johan
Serre, Hendrik
Waerzeggers, Marco
Rems, Geert Clément

De Bie, Walter Maria

Van Laer, Willem Frans
Dufour, Kurt André

Utens, Erik

Vandepoel, Tim André
Sevenants, Patrick Guillaume
Bossaert, Joris Roger
Toubac, Robin

Caluwaerts, Bruno
Goeleven, Bram
Vanderwegen, Eric

Luyts, Emiel Marc
Willemse, Kristof
Goyvaerts, Nicolas Gustaaf
Van den Heuvel, Guy Frans
Van Passel, Jan

Harding, Tom

Konings, Johan Luc
Vanderstukken, Kevin
Haemhouts, Edmond Marcel
Lissens, Daniél Felix
Anthonis, Rudi Felix
Kiesekoms, Yves

Tombeur, Sander
Vermoesen, Kurt

Simons, Dominique
Chrispeels, Freek

Bruurs, Kobe

Vermaelen, Willy

Van Rompaey, André Joseph
Huts, Jonas

Bak, Krzysztof Stanislaw
Van de Gaer, William Denis
Humblé, Luc

Willekens, Wout
Berghmans, Martin
Haemhouts, Kristof

Da Silva, Tavares

Geboortedatum
1983-12-18
1989-05-25
1980-07-31
1975-11-08
1995-04-18
1984-11-03
1978-08-25
1973-11-23
1998-03-30
1977-07-30
1972-04-08
1998-09-18
1989-05-05
1979-04-18
1969-05-28
1957-12-17
1964-03-24
1972-04-19
1978-02-06
1980-08-03
1963-09-05
1984-12-10
1992-04-23
1970-10-18
1995-04-28
1969-10-31
1959-01-09
1982-04-24
1967-11-11
1971-02-23
1968-07-12
1980-01-28
1966-04-11
1990-11-21
1950-05-26
1947-10-13
1960-09-06
1974-02-01
1991-06-25
1967-01-13
1965-11-17
1967-11-21
2007-03-13
1952-09-21
1955-06-28
1981-09-19
1978-07-22
1982-11-16
1960-09-09
1991-04-26
2008-05-16
1983-03-29
1952-07-25

Plaats Resultaat
Sint-Joris-Winge 00:26:46.18
Leuven 00:27:43.15
Beringen 00:27:57.47
Hasselt 00:28:34.97
Leuven 00:29:26.02
Kessel-Lo 00:29:33.68
Heist-op-den-Berg 00:30:16.38
Boutersem 00:30:45.25
Lubbeek 00:31:27.76
Linden 00:31:45.91
Glabbeek 00:31:51.76
Lubbeek 00:31:54.73
Binkom 00:32:02.02
Aarschot 00:32:03.13
Tielt-Winge 00:32:47.60
Haacht 00:33:14.99
Diest 00:33:28.06
Lubbeek 00:33:41.00
Glabbeek 00:33:52.55
Rotselaar 00:34:04.35
Diest 00:34:10.94
Laakdal 00:34:21.36
NEERVELP (BOUTERSEM) 00:34:27.83
Pellenberg 00:34:58.86
Herent 00:35:05.20
Wilsele 00:35:36.27
Herent 00:35:56.25
Vissenaken 00:36:34.20
Herselt 00:36:39.78
Herselt 00:36:49.94
Aarschot 00:36:52.32
Lubbeek 00:36:53.87
Lubbeek 00:37:20.75
Hoeleden 00:38:02.50
Westerlo 00:38:18.°1
Bierbeek 00:38:27.11
Tremelo 00:38:31.54
Rillaar 00:38:33.01
Lubbeek 00:38:38.64
Pellenberg 00:38:51.88
Diest 00:38:52.80
Linden 00:39:26.11
Heverlee 00:39:28.69
Gobbelsrode 69 Holsbeek 00:39:32.10
Begijnendijk 00:39:35.19
Kessel-Lo 00:39:37.33
Aarschot 00:39:40.34
Aarschot 00:39:48.24
Heverlee 00:39:50.94
Linden 00:39:52.70
Lubbeek 00:40:21.16
Westerlo 00:40:26.12
00:40:36.68



54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Van Ham, Jeroen
Vanoppen, Jonas
Janssens, Paul Livinus
willekens, luc

Bax, Alex

Dreckmeier, Friedhelm
Vanhemelen , Geert
Potemans, Roger Louis
Roziers, Carl Amandus
Van der Beken, Wouter
Tuerlinckx, Jean-luc
Caluwaerts, Jente
Caluwaerts, Jochen
Finn, Peter

Massart, Maarten
Troch, Kasper

Koolen, Bart

Mertens, Guido
Debecker, Kim
Becuwe, Willem

1980-06-20
1983-08-19
1952-05-26
1961-09-16
1972-11-23
1959-10-24
1975-06-20
1955-01-01
1961-11-21
1973-10-29
1959-12-18
2004-08-12
1977-06-30
1972-10-21
1979-08-08
1994-09-30
1975-12-04
2052-08-26
1978-11-27
1999-12-26

Vilvoorde
Keerbergen
Leuven
Holsbeek
Hoegaarden
Winksele
Pellenberg
Aarschot

Olen

Tienen
Scherpenheuvel
Pellenberg
Kortrijk-Butsel
Pellenberg
Aarschot
Leuven
Linden
Leuven
Leuven
Linden

00:40
00:41

00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
00:43:
00:43:
00:44:
00:44:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:47:
00:47:
00:48:
00:49:
00:54:
01:05:

:39.95
:37.68

01.25
06.82
21,14
26.42
53.10
37.83
57.29
22.00
32.32
03.09
06.34
39.12
08.66
34.46
15.35
32.23
26.95
52.68



Resultaten vrouwen 7km

CENEYV R #

Naam

Van der Hoeven, Jeannine Maria

Van campen, Ruth
putzeis, laurien
Raeymaerkers, Chantal
De vries, Rita

Wittenbergh, Catherine Marguerite

Ausseloos, Karine Malvine
Vandoorne, Anouschka Sophie
Broothaers, Marijke Hilde
Luyckx, Charlotte

Schruws, Karin Clothilde
Leen, Els Albert

Borsje, Jeanine

Depré, Nancy Monique
Mitrosz, Sylwia

Lambeens, Sabrina

Sorton, Kathleen Margaretha
Veugelen, Lieve

Lux, Veronique

Leite Pinheiro, Dulcinéa

Van de Vyver, Greet

Geboortedatum
1966-06-24
1983-05-07
1998-11-05
1966-05-02
1957-09-18
1963-06-15
1962-11-19
1974-02-13
1960-08-27
2007-04-09
1960-03-04
1974-01-01
1986-02-07
1972-08-08
1977-12-08
1971-08-01
1972-10-06
1976-03-05
1974-05-15
1969-09-17
1967-05-11

Plaats
Keerbergen
Itegem
sliepersveldweg 7
Holsbeek
Schrieck
Huldenberg
Leuven
Lubbeek
Bierbeek
Lubbeek
Leuven
Leuven
Linden
Hoegaarden
Aarschot
Linden
Leuven
Lubbeek
Linden
Lubbeek
Lubbeek

Ploegnaam
Roba

dcla
kapsalon Luc
Roba

Dcla
kapsalon Luc

SportaRuns
Lindenlopers

T

hrc
Lindenlopers

Pellenberg loopt



